
Arizona School Redesign Survey
Advisories

What county is your 
district/school in? What is the name of your school district?  What is the name of your school?

How many students 
are enrolled at your 

school? 

What are the grade 
levels offered at your 

school? 
Please provide your first and 
last name. 

Please provide your e-mail 
address.

Apache Chinle Unified School District #24 Chinle High School 1100 9-12 Douglas Clauschee
dclauschee@chinleusd.k12.az.u
s

Cochise Tombstone Unified Tombstone High 360 9-12 Robert Devere rdevere@tombstone.k12.az.us

Cochise Sierra Vista Unified #68 Joyce Clark Middle School 800 7-8 Melissa sadorf melissa.sadorf@svps.k12.az.us
Cochise Douglas Unified school District Douglas High School 1375 9-12 Ralph Schneider rschneider@dusd.org

Cochise Cochise Community Development Corporation Berean Academy 430 K-12 Veronica Bennett
vbennett@berean-
academy.com

Cochise Tombstone Unified Tombstone High 350 9-12 r devere rdevere@tombstone.k12.az.us

Coconino Williams Unified School District #2 Williams Elementary-Middle School 430 K-8 Rachel Savage rsavage@wusd2.org

Coconino Page Unified School District Page Middle School 662 6-8 Christy Rodriguez crodriguez@pageud.k12.az.us

Coconino
Coconino County Regional Accommodation 
School Dist. # 99 Tse'yaato' High School 70 9-12 William Fleming lfleming@coconino.az.gov

Coconino Tuba City Unified School District #15
I am at the District level overseeing 7 
schools redesign. 1655 PK-12 Harold G. Begya hgbegay@tcusd.org

Gila Payson Unified School District Rim Country Middle School 600 6-8 Gary Witherspoon gary.witherspoon@pusd.com
Gila Gila County Regional School District #49 Payson Education Center 50 9-12 Peggy (Margaret Miles) gcrsdpeggy@gmail.com

Graham County Thatcher Unified School District No. 4 Thatcher High School 402 9-12 Carol McAtee
mcatee.carol@thatcherud.k12.a
z.us

Greenlee Duncan Unified School District #2 Duncan High School 141 9-12 Sam Gardner sgardner@duncan.k12.az.us
Imagine Sschools 
Supersition Imagine Schools Imagine Prep Supersition 213 7-12 sonia gonzales

sonia.gonzales@imagineschools
.com

Mariciopa StarShine Academy International Schools StarShine Academy 140 K-12 Patricia McCarty trish@eduresources.com
Maricopa Peoria Unified School District Centennial High School 2200 9-12 Davita Solter dsolter@peoriaud.k12.az.us

Maricopa AIBT Non-profit Charter High School, Inc. RCB Medical Arts Academy 450 7-12 Mark Hebert mhebert@rcbhighschool.com
maricopa agua fria union high school verrado 1403 9-12 tom huffman thuffman@aguafria.org
Maricopa Dysart Unified School District Luke Elementary 950 K-8 Jean Meier jmeier@dysart.org
Maricopa Deer Valley Unified School District Sandra Day O'Connor High School 2390 9-12 Bryce Anderson bryce.anderson@dvusd.org
Maricopa Buckeye Union High School District Youngker High School 1395 9-12 Johnny Ray jray@buhsd.org
Maricopa Glendale Union High School District Apollo High School 1850 9-12 Susan Maland Susan.Maland@guhsdaz.org
Maricopa Glendale Union High school Dist. Metrocenter Academy 70 11-12 Carolyn Kelly Carolyn.kelly@guhsdaz.org
Maricopa Buckeye Union High School District Buckeye Union High School 1200 9-12 Tawn Argeris targeris@buhsd.org
Maricopa Glendale Union High School District Washington High School 1650 9-12 Carol Lippert carol.lippert@guhsdaz.org

Maricopa
American Charter School Foundattion d.b.a. 
West Phoenix High School West Phoenix High School 590 9-12 Ramona Gonzales

ramona.gonzales@leonagroup.c
om

Maricopa Littleton Elementary School District #65 Littleton Elementary School 800 PK-8 Chance Whiteman cwhiteman@littletonaz.org

Maricopa Academy with Community Partners Academy with Community Partners 199 9-12 Margaret Williamson mtwilliamson@acpathope.org
Maricopa Deer Valley Unified School District Barry Goldwater High School 1833 9-12 Mike Andersen, Ed.D. Mike.andersen@dvusd.org

Maricopa Wickenburg Unified School district #9 Wickenburg Academy for Achievement 86 9-12 Rosalie Garcia rgarcia@wickenburg.k12.az.us
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Maricopa Phoenix Union High School District Carl Hayden Community High School 2200 9-12 Stephen A. Ybarra sybarra@phxhs.k12.az.us

Maricopa
Horizon Community Learning Center, we are a 
charter school.

Horizon Honors High and Middle 
School - 7- 12th gradeHorizon Honors 
Elementary - K-6th grade 2264 K-12 Nancy Emmons nancy.emmons@horizonclc.org

Maricopa Phoenix Union High School District Central High School 2250 9-12 Christopher Jones cjones1@phxhs.k12.az.us

Maricopa Sequoia Schools
We have 20 schools within our 9 
charters 4200 K-12 Ron Neil ronn@edkey.org

Maricopa Salt River Pima-Maricopa Community Schools
Salt River Accelerated Learning 
Academy 40 10-12 Mary Ann Wood maryann.wood@srpmic-ed.org

Maricopa Gila Bend Unified School District Gila Bend High School 148 9-12 Bill Wirtzberger billw@gbusd.org
maricopa Phoenix Union High School District Metro Tech High School 1420 9-12 Kate McDonald mcdonald@phxhs.k12.az.us

Maricopa Western Maricipoa Education Center #402 West-MEC 26613 9-12 Gregory Donovan greg.donovan@west-mec.org
Maricopa Mesa Unified Crossroads Focus School 140 7-12 Tiffany Kelly tkkelly@mpsaz.org

maricopa peoria unified school district ira a murphy 530 K-8 robin dahlman rdahlman@peoriaud.k12.az.us

Maricopa Gilbert Public Schools South Valley Junior High 1182 7-8 Brian Jaeger brian.jaeger@gilbertschools.net
maricopa Career Success Schools Career Success Main Campus 350 9-12 Harriet Caruso hcaruso@csschools.com
Maricopa N/A- Charter Heritage Elementary School 1010 K-8 Bobbi Fisher bfisher@hesglendale.org
Maricopa Tempe Union High School District Mountain Pointe High School 2600 9-12 Bruce Kipper bkipper@tuhsd.k12.az.us

Maricopa

Maricopa county community college governing 
board on behalf of GateWay Early College High 
School GateWay Early College High School 240 9-12 Lisa Smith Smith@gatewaycc.edu

Maricopa Mission Charter School, Inc.
Mission Academy High SchoolMission 
Charter SchoolInspire Academy 600 K-12 N. Jayne Shaw mission332@aol.com

Maricopa Skyline Education Inc Skyline Tech High School 100 9-12 Carl Hill chill@skylineschools.com
Maricopa Saddle Mtn Tonopah Valley High School 360 9-12 Edgar Garcia egarcia@smusd.com

Maricopa Lead Charter schools
Leading Edge Academy/ Gilbert Early 
College 260 K-12 Victoria Hallam

vhallam@leadingedgeacademy.
com

Maricopa Tolleson Elementary School District Porfirio H. Gonzales Elementary School 930 K-8 Juan Medrano jmedrano@tesd.k12.az.us
Maricopa Dysart El Mirage 920 K-8 Larry Lawrence larr.lawrence@dysart.org

Maricopa Partnership with Parents Desert Heights Charter School 630 K-9 Chelsey Peitz
cpeitz@desertheightsschools.or
g

Maricopa ESPIRITU

NFL YET College Prep Academy (7-12th 
grade)Reyes Maria Ruiz Leadership 
Academy (4-6th grade)Esperanza 
Montessori Academy (K-3rd grade) 740 K-12 Adam D. Sharp asharp@espiritu.org

Maricopa Paradise Valley Unified School District Pinnacle High School 2450 9-12 Jason Reynolds jreynolds@pvschools.net
Maricopa Isaac School District Pueblo del Sol 632 6-8 Daniel Salaz dsalaz@isaacschools.org
Maricopa Peoria Unified Peoria High 1630 9-12 Kayla Carter kcarter@peoriaud.k12.az.us

Maricopa Choice Education and Development Corp.
Sequoia Secondary SchoolSequoia 
Middle School 430 9-12 Ryan LoMonaco ryanl@edkey.org
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Maricopa County Career Success Schools Career Success Schools - North Phoenix 175 9-12 Maureen Racz mracz@csschools.com
Maricopa County Deer Valley Unified School District Sierra Verde 819 PK-8 Cherryl Paul cherryl.paul@dvusd.org
Maricopa County Pinnacle Education Inc Pinnacle 120 9-12 Bryant Murphy bmurphy@pin-ed.com
Maricopa County Litchfield Elementary School District Wigwam Creek Middle School 920 6-8 Dave Mayer mayer @lesd.k12.az.us
Mohave Western Arizona Vocational Education #50 WAVE JTED 3,200 9-12 Elizabeth Parker (Betsy) bparkerwave@gmail.com
Mohave County Lake Havasu Unified School District Lake Havasu High School 1900 9-12 Denise Miner dminer@havasu.k12.az.us
Mohave County Valentine Valentine 80 PK-8 Christian Crowder valschl2@ctaz.com

Navajo Shonto Preparatory School
Shonto Preparatory Technology High 
School 130 9-12 Richard McClements rmcclements@shontoprep.org

Pima Tucson Unified School District Project MORE 125 9-12 Charlotte Patterson charlotte.patterson@tusd1.org
Pima Marana Unifed School District Marana High School 1950 9-12 Jim Doty j.w.doty@maranausd.org
Pima Marana MCAT 100 11-12 Lynne Prouty l.r.prouty@maranausd.org
Pima Marana Unified School District Marana High School 1900 9-12 Jim Doty j.w.doty@maranausd.org
Pima Altar Valley Altar Valley Middle School 310 5-8 Russell Federico rfederico@avsd.org
Pima Vail Cienega High School 2002 9-12 Tricia PeÃ±a penat@vail.k12.az.us
Pima Vail School District Rincon Vista Middle School 530 6-8 Lydia Crain crainl@vail.k12.az.us

Pima Tucson Unified School District Dodge Traditional Middle School 402 6-8 Catherine Comstock catherine.comstock@tusd1.org
Pima TUSD Ft. Lowell/Townsend 645 K-8 Barbara Kohl barbara.kohl@tusd1.org
pima the charter foundation amerischools country club 220 K-8 courtney braren cbraren@amerischools.org
Pima Sunnyside Unified District No. 10 Sunnyside High School 2,200 9-12 Raul Nido rauln@susd12.org

Pima TUSD Gridley Middle School 709 6-8 Kathleen Scheppe kathleen.scheppe@tusd1.org
Pima TUSD #1 Cholla High Magnet School 1700 9-12 Frank Armenta frank.armenta@tusd1.org
Pima Tucson Unified School District Maxwell Middle School 390 6-8 Mary Quinnan mary.quinnan@tusd1.org
Pima Vail Unified Vail Academy and High School 460 K-12 Dennis Barger bargerd@vail.k12.az.us
Pima Tucson Preparatory School Tucson Preparatory School 165 9-12 Jody Sullivan tucprep@dakotacom.net

Pima
Charter Holder: El Pueblo Integral - Teaching & 
Learning Collaborative Paulo Freire Freedom School 75 6-8 Santo Nicotera snicotera@elpueblointegral.org

Pima Tucson Small School Project City High School 200 9-12 Carrie Brennan carrie@cityhighschool.org

Pima The Charter Foundation, Inc Amerischools College Prep Academy 130 9-12 Charlene Mendoza cmendoza@amerischools.org

PIma
Pima Prevention Partnership dba Pima 
Partnership School Pima Partnership HS 160 9-12 Lisa Long llong@thepartnership.us

Pinal Apache Junction USD Peralta Trail Elem 650 K-6 Mark Blomgren Mblomgre@ajusd.org
Pinal Casa Grande Union High School District Casa Verde 250 9-12 Steve Heil sheil@cguhs.org
pinal Florence Unified School District Florence High School 795 9-12 Chris Knutsen cknutsen@fusdaz.org
Pinal Florence Unified School District #1 Walker Butte K-8 1155 K-8 John Allee jallee@fusdaz.org
Santa Cruz Sonoita Elementary School District #25 Elgin Elementary School 109 K-8 Judy Neal jneal@elgink12.com
Santa Cruz County Nogales Unified School District #1 Desert Shadows Middle School 784 6-8 Joan Molera jmolera@nusd.k12.az.us

Santa Cruz County Santa Cruz County Regional School District #99 Pimeria Alta Academy 50 6-12 Maria Vanessa Rothstein vrothstein@pimeriaalta.org
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Statewide Primavera Technical Learning Center Primavera Online High School 4600 9-12 Dana Van Deinse dvandeinse@primaveratech.org
United States Litchfield Elementary L. Thomas Heck Middle School 740 6-8 Kevin Sotomayor sotomayor@lesd.k12.az.us

USA Humboldt Unfied SD 22 Bradshaw Mountain Middle School 360 7-8 Brian Buchholtz
brian.buchholtz@humboldtunifi
ed.com

We are located in Pima, 
Maricopa, Yavapai, 
Navajo

Sequoia Schools consists of the following:Choice 
Education & DevelopmentEdkey We have 20 schools 4,200 K-12 Ron Neil ronn@edkey.org

Yavapai Sedona Oak Creek School district #9 West Sedona Elementary School 470 K-8 Lisa Hirsch hirsch@sedona.k12.az.us

Yavapai Camp Verde Camp Verde HS 450 9-12 Robert Weir rweir@campverdeschools.org
Yavapai Bagdad School District Bagdad High School 135 9-12 Thomas Finnerty finnertyt@commspeed.net

Yavapai
Compass Points International Inc  it is a a 
charter school

Northpoint Expeditionary Learning 
Academy 145 9-12 Geneva Saint-Amour

genevasaintamour@northpoint
academy.org

Yavapai Mountain Institute JTED Mountain Institute JTED 550 9-12 Dr. Ray Polvani
rpolvani@mountaininstitute.ne
t

Yavapai Humboldt Unified School District Bradshaw Mountain High School 1656 9-12 Kort Miner
Kort.Miner@humboldtunified.c
om

Yavapai County Cottonwood-Oak Creek School District # 6 Cottonwood Middle School 700 6-8 Denise Kennedy dkennedy@cocsd.k12.az.us
Yuma Yuma School Dist. Number One Ron Watson Middle School 425 6-8 Donna Franklin dfranklin@yumaed.org

Yuma Antelope Union HSD Antelope Union HS 306 9-12 Robert Klee boklee@antelopeunion.org
Yuma County Yuma Elementary School District #1 Gila Vista Junior High School 529 6-8 Russell Tyndall rtyndall@yumaed.org

Yuma County Yuma Union High School District Kofa High School - Home of the KINGS 2186 9-12 Gina Thompson gthompson@yumaed.org
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